
WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT SEPTEMBER 2018

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ESTIMATED 

WATER LOSS IN 

GALLONS

ESTIMATED 

DOLLAR VALUE 

OF WATER 

REVENUE LOSS**

11 hours

6.5 hours

1,130,000

1,297,334

$6,870.40

$7,887.79

$0.00

LOCATION

Jackman Street/ Water Street

Kernan Avenue/ Meadow Grove 

Boulevard

BREAK

4" hole

5" hole

YEAR

1971

1978

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

TYPE 

OF 

PIPE

DIP

DIP

SIZE

16"

12"

YTD 18

WORK 

ORDER

245795

245970

SEPT 18SEPT 17 YTD 17

3 2 52 56

ESTIMATED 

DURATION

         **Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.


