WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT SEPTEMBER 2018

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

<u>SEPT 17</u>	<u>SEPT 18</u>	<u>YTD 17</u>	YTD 18
3	2	52	56

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
Jackman Street/ Water Street	245795	DIP	16"	1971	4" hole	11 hours	1,130,000	\$6,870.40
Kernan Avenue/ Meadow Grove Boulevard	245970	DIP	12"	1978	5" hole	6.5 hours	1,297,334	\$7,887.79
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

^{**}Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.